9:00 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm

12:45 pm

1:45 pm

2:00 pm

Keynote Address

Dr. Gerald Parker, Jr.

Global One Health in the Fight Against Emerging Infectious
Diseases through Global Health Security

Break*

Presentation
Dr. Mary-Margaret Fill
Regional COVID-19 Issues

Break*

Presentation

Dr. Megin Nichols

COVID-19 and the U.S. Food Supply

Mary Pomeroy

CDC'’s Food Systems Working Group: COVID-19 Response and
Resources

Break*

VetNOW!
Dr. Apryle Horbal

Break*

Clinical Panel: COVID-19 and Human & Animal Health

Clinical Issues

Dr. David J. Heath
Dr. Michael Hatcher
Dr. Laura Strong
Michael Stephens

*Join the DeBusk College of Osteopathic Medicine during the breaks for an overview
of the Interprofessional Skills Education activity that took place in the weeks leading
up to the CAHA conference.



